
2019年度栃木県細胞検査士会役員
　　　　　　　　　　2019年4月01日現在

氏　　名 所　　属 住       所 電   話 ﾒｰﾙｱﾄﾞﾚｽ

足利赤十字病院 〒326-0843

臨床検査部 足利市五十部町284-1

自治医科大学附属病院 〒329-0431

病理診断部 下野市薬師寺3311-1

国立病院機構　宇都宮病院 〒329-1193

臨床検査科 宇都宮市下岡本町2160

獨協医科大学病院 〒321-0293

病理部 下都賀郡壬生町大字北小林880

芳賀赤十字病院 〒321-4306

検査部 真岡市台町2461

国際医療福祉大学病院 〒329-2763

病理診断科 那須塩原市井口537-3

上都賀総合病院 〒32２-0036

検査科 鹿沼市下田町1-1033

栃木県立衛生福祉大学校 〒320-0834

　 宇都宮市陽南4-2-1

済生会宇都宮病院 〒321-0974

臨床検査科 宇都宮市竹林町911-1

国際医療福祉大学病院 〒329-2763

病理診断科 那須塩原市井口537-3

佐野厚生総合病院 〒327-8511

検査科 佐野市掘米町1728

那須赤十字病院 324-8686

検査部 大田原市中田原1081-4

栃木県立がんセンター 〒320-0834

病理細胞診検査室 宇都宮市陽南4-9-13

那須赤十字病院 〒324-8686

検査部 大田原市中田原1081-4

自宅会員
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会長

副会長
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幹事

〃

〃 神蔵　慎一

安達　輝樹〃
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中村　雅哉

鈴木　智子

古川　政雄

町田　浩美

黒川　敬男

薄井　和江

中野　公子会計監事

顧　問

顧　問

028-658-5151

0287-23-1122大谷　美雄

圓谷　　勝

0284-21-0121

0285-44-2111

028-673-2111

0282-87-2180

0285-82-2195

0287-37-2221

0289-64-2161

028-645-8146上田　香織

廣瀬　英俊

鉢村　和章

角張　　純

kamikura@iuhw.ac.jp

028-626-5500

0287-37-2221

0283-22-5222

0287-23-1122

m.nakamura@ashikaga.jrc.or.jp

tomokosu@jichi.ac.jp

furukawa.masao.er@mail.hosp.go.jp

heromi-m@dokyyomed.ac.jp

t.kurokawa@haga.jrc.or.jp

knakano@tochigi-cc.jp

y-oya.nasu.jrc@ae.auone-net.jp

qqxd8tq9k@plum.obc.ne.jp

khpbyori@kamituga-hp.or.jp

ueｔak01@pref.tochigi.lg.jp

hide_psnet@yahoo.co.jp

hachimura@iuhw.ac.jp

byouri@jasanoko.or.jp

kensaka@nasu.jrc.or.jp
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